Math 352: Complex Variables

Homework: Winter 2012

Homework # | Description Date Due
1
2
3 Handout 1
4
5 Handout 2
6 p. 26: #1456 Fri Jan 20
7 pp. 26-27: #7,9,14,15 Mon Jan 23
8 pp. 31-32: #2.4,6,7 Wed Jan 25
9 pp. 36-37: #2(a,c),5,6,8 Fri Jan 27
10 p. 37: #7,10; p. 41: #1,2 Mon Jan 30
11 p. 46: #1(a,c,d,e),3; p. 53: #1,2(b,d),3,4 Wed Feb 1
12 pp. 54-55: #10,12,16,18 Fri Feb 3
13 pp. 57-58: #1,2,3,4 Mon Feb 6
Review Sheet for Exam 1
Exam 1 in Testing Center Thu Feb 9 - Fri Feb 10
14 pp. 75-76: #1(a,c),7,8(b,c),12 Mon Feb 13
15 p. 69: #2,3,4,6,7,8 Fri Feb 17
16 pp. 87-88: #1(a,c,d),2,5,9 Mon Feb 20
17
18 pp- 92-93: #1,2.3; p. 102: #1 Wed Feb 29
19
20
21 pp. 107-108: #1,3,4,7 Wed Mar 7
22 pp. 112-113: #6,7; pp. 117-118: #2,3 Fri Mar 9
23 p- 118: #4; pp. 121-122: #2.3,6,7 Mon Mar 12
24 Handout 3
25 pp. 142-143: #1(a,b),4,5; p. 149: #1(a,b),3 | Wed Mar 21
26 p. 157 #1,2
27 pp. 164-166: #1,2,5,10
28 Handout 4
29 p- 165: #3,6; pp. 171-172: #7.8




